
2025-2026 EQUITABLE BRAVO 
SERIES PRICING

PRICE LEVEL

PREMIUM

ZONE 10

ZONE 20

ZONE 30

ZONE 40

ALL 5 SHOWS

$744.86

$571.13

$453.15

$337.32

$252.06

FRIDAY, SATURDAY MATINEE AND EVENING, AND SUNDAY MATINEE

PRICE LEVEL

PREMIUM

ZONE 10

ZONE 20

ZONE 30

ZONE 40

ALL 5 SHOWS

$680.52

$522.85

$410.24

$299.78

$233.74

TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY, AND SUNDAY EVENING

INCLUDES APPLICABLE TAXES AND FEES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

INCLUDES APPLICABLE TAXES AND FEES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE.


