2025-2026 EQUITABLE BRAVO SERIES PRICING

FRIDAY, SATURDAY MATINEE AND EVENING, AND SUNDAY MATINEE

PRICE LEVEL	ALL 5 SHOWS
PREMIUM	\$744.86
ZONE 10	\$571.13
ZONE 20	\$453.15
ZONE 30	\$337.32
ZONE 40	\$252.06

INCLUDES APPLICABLE TAXES AND FEES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY, AND SUNDAY EVENING

PRICE LEVEL	ALL 5 SHOWS
PREMIUM	\$680.52
ZONE 10	\$522.85
ZONE 20	\$410.24
ZONE 30	\$299.78
ZONE 40	\$233.74

INCLUDES APPLICABLE TAXES AND FEES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE.